
Miniolympics Timetable 2013 - Revised Version from Penny 12 June 2013

Mon 3 June Tues 4 June Wed 5 June Thurs 6 June Fri 7 June
Student Away Weekend

Mon 10 June Tues 11 June Wed 12 June Thurs 13 June Fri 14 June 

Mon 17 June Tues 18 June  Wed 19 June Thurs 20 June
ICR Conference

Fri 21 June 
ICR Conference

Mon 24 June Tues 25 June Wed 26 June Thurs 27 June
Ups Club AGM

Fri 28 June 

Mon 1 July Tues 2 July Wed 3 July Thurs 4 July Fri 5 July 

Mon 8 July Tues 9 July Wed 10 July 
PDAC/SOA summer 
social

Thurs 11 July Fri 12 July 

Mon 15 July Tues 16 July Wed 17 July Thurs 18 July Fri 19 July 

FINALS NIGHT

Snooker - Group 1: RMH, McC and TM:  Group 2: SRD, BLB and Physics.
Please organise your matches via Calvin Stockdale and be aware of ‘Play-by-Dates’ 

Table football 
Heat 1 (SRD, TM, P)

Pool
Heat 1 (RMH, BLB, P)

Darts
Heat 1 (BLB, McC, P)

Table football 
Heat 2 (RMH, McC, BLB)

Badminton
Heat 1 (BLB, SRD, TM)

Pool
Heat 2 (McC, SRD, TM)

Darts
Heat 2 (RMH, SRD, TM)

Volleyball
Heat 1 (RMH, BLB, P)

Squash
Heat 1 (McC, BLB, P)

Badminton
Heat 2 (RMH, McC, P)

Squash
Heat 2 (TM, RMH, SRD)

Running – short distance
(All teams)

Video Gaming 
(All teams)

Volleyball
Heat 2 (McC, TM, SRD)

Table tennis
(All teams)

Swimming
(All teams)

Running – long distance
(All teams)

Volleyball Final
(P vs ?) (? vs BLB)

Squash Final
(BLB vs SRD) (TM vs P)

Badminton Final
(BLB vs McC) (P vs TM)

Darts Final
(BLB vs SRD) (TM vs P) 

Basketball
(All teams)

Table football Final Quiz
(All teams)

Netball
(All teams)

Pool Final Tug-o-War (All teams)

pH Bar Hall



Event Organiser(s)

Squash

Basketball

Table Tennis

Badminton

Volleybal

Netball

Running (short distance)

Running (long distance) 

Ultimate Frisbee

Swimming

Quiz

Tug-o-war

Pool

Darts & Snooker

Table Football

Video Gaming

Teams Captains

BLB 

McC 

P

SRD

TM 

RMH

Sandra Edwards (4366) 

Paolo Innocenti (), Yufei Wang (4735) & James Mui (4718)

Lorna Barakzai (4094) & Jack Cheung (4732)

Colin Kwok (4182) & Lorna Barakzai (4094)

l Marco Borri (020 8642 6011)

Ruth Riisnaes (4778)

Lily (Ni Li) (4744) & Dominic Rushforth (71 1397)

Dominic Rushforth (71 1397) & Lily (Ni Li) (4744)

  

  Emma Sawyer (4162)

Nathan Brown (4033) & Zoe Walters (4138)

  Penny Flohr (4366)

  James Storey (4115)

Calvin Stockdale (4724)

  Neil Jerome (71 3976) & Tino Schenk (4182)

Zoe Walters (4138) & Dan Leongamornlert (4027)

Brookes Lawley Georgina Sava (4431) & Lily (Ni Li) (4744)

Chemistry/Big Macs Liam Hudson (4465), Stuart Rankin (4705) & Laura Danielson (4176)

 Physics Marcia Costa, Ciara Mcerlean (71 3718) & Jamie Dean (71 3480)

 Sir Richard Doll Leona Batten (4040), Lauren Maynard (4164) & Eleanor O’Brien (4519)

Therapeutics/ MUCRC Lorna Suckling (4031) & Elizabeth Coker (4410)

 Marsden Roisin Lloyd (roisin.lloyd@rmh.nhs.uk) (71 3252)
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